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Questions

The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe

tooK....eeiiee years travel

The banking system was................

He inaugurated construction schemes both for railways and motor

He abolished the.................... for the women.

No less revolutionary was the abolition in 1925 of the national ........... called the "Fez"
Theword ........cccoovviennne was abolished.

He set up a committee for the ..................... of the language by substituting genuine Turkish
words.

Old script was abolished and was replaced by the ............ script.

On assuming power Mustafa's first object was to................... the people.

On assuming power Mustafa Kamal , First object was to................... the people.

A salute of ............ guns proclaimed the foundation of the Turkish Republic with Mustafa

Kamal as the President.

the last of the Sultan was on his way to.

It was the 17th of November 1922, a British motor................. drew up at a side door of the
palace where Mehmet was staying.

By the unanimous vote of the Grand National Assembly of Turkey, the Sultanate is.

Along line of decorated ............ entered Izmir on the 9th of September, 1922.

Answers Choice

100
150
200
300

. Organize

. organises

. Organised
. Organising

Buses
Cars

. Roads

. Tractors

Veil

Job
Education
Coming out

Trousers
Head dress
Socks
Jacket

Bay
Bayan
Pasha
Turk

Defilement
Complication
Purification
Estrangement

Roman
French
Arabic
Persian

Punish
Educate
Offend
Please

50
80
101
202

50
80
101
202

Excel
Axil
Exile
Elexir

Cab

Jeep
Ambulance
Helicopter

Restored

Abolished
Upheld
Sustained

Aeroplanes
Helicopters

m» DOT » DO®P DOWP DO®P DO®P UOTP UOWr DOWP DOWP 0U0UP 0U0Wr DOWP 0DOWP 00U



16

17

18

19

20

In 1922, Mustafa was able to sound the famous battle cry "Soldiers your goal is the................

forward".

The Ottoman capital it self was to be an international centre under the control of

according to the peace treaty.

The Grand National Assembly sitting in Ankara will preside over the destiny of.

The Allies

the important Baghdad Railway Junction at Estishehir.

Mustafa Kamal suggested that government should sit in the upland town of.
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. atlantic
. Pacific

. Indian Ocean
. Turkey

. Pakistan

. America

. Europe

. Tajkistan
. Turkamanistan

. Captured

Occupied

. Controlled

. Rhodes
. Istanbul

D. Cyprus



