

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 15 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe took years travel	A. 100 B. 150 C. 200 D. 300
2	The banking system was	A. Organize B. organises C. Organised D. Organising
3	He inaugurated construction schemes both for railways and motor	A. Buses B. Cars C. Roads D. Tractors
4	He abolished the for the women.	A. Veil B. Job C. Education D. Coming out
5	No less revolutionary was the abolition in 1925 of the national called the "Fez"	A. Trousers B. Head dress C. Socks D. Jacket
6	The word was abolished.	A. Bay B. Bayan C. Pasha D. Turk
7	He set up a committee for the of the language by substituting genuine Turkish words.	A. Defilement B. Complication C. Purification D. Estrangement
8	Old script was abolished and was replaced by the script.	A. Roman B. French C. Arabic D. Persian
9	On assuming power Mustafa's first object was to the people.	A. Punish B. Educate C. Offend D. Please
10	On assuming power Mustafa Kamal , First object was to the people.	A. 50 B. 80 C. 101 D. 202
11	A salute of guns proclaimed the foundation of the Turkish Republic with Mustafa Kamal as the President.	A. 50 B. 80 C. 101 D. 202
12	the last of the Sultan was on his way to.	A. Excel B. Axil C. Exile D. Elexir
13	It was the 17th of November 1922, a British motor drew up at a side door of the palace where Mehmet was staying.	A. Cab B. Jeep C. Ambulance D. Helicopter
14	By the unanimous vote of the Grand National Assembly of Turkey, the Sultanate is.	A. Restored B. Abolished C. Upheld D. Sustained
15	A long line of decorated entered Izmir on the 9th of September, 1922.	A. Aeroplanes B. Helicopters C. Tanks D. Cars

6	In 1922, Mustafa was able to sound the famous battle cry "Soldiers your goal is theforward".	A. atlantic B. Pacific C. Mediterranean D. Indian Ocean
17	The Ottoman capital it self was to be an international centre under the control ofaccording to the peace treaty.	A. Turkey B. Pakistan C. America D. Britain
8	The Grand National Assembly sitting in Ankara will preside over the destiny of.	A. Europe B. Turkey C. Tajkistan D. Turkamanistan
9	The Alliesthe important Baghdad Railway Junction at Estishehir.	A. Captured B. Occupied C. Evacuated D. Controlled
20	Mustafa Kamal suggested that government should sit in the upland town of.	A. Ankara B. Rhodes C. Istanbul D. Cyprus